
Pom Colors

3091

 

5668

 

3091

 

5668

 

309

D E S C R I P T I O N

Perennials’ Flatwoven artisanal rugs feature exceptional designs, subtle
color blending and an unbelievably soft feel. They include binding on the
horizontal edges and the selvedges are left visible to show the
craftsmanship of each handwoven rug. These rugs are ideal for use indoors
or out.

P e p p e r c o r n

Linea Flatwoven
FW242-385

D E T A I L S  &  S P E C S

Designer Vincent Van Duysen

Construction Flatwoven

Colorway Peppercorn

Collection 2021 B Fall: Vincent van

Duysen

perennialsfabrics.com


